
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
19 
58 
3 

23 
24 
11 
1 
8 

18 
6 

67 
10 
63 
91 
9 

57 

Driver 
Xavier Kokai (R) 
Ayrton Houk (R) 
Max Taylor 
Sam Corry 
Max Garcia 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Elliot Cox 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Tanner DeFabis 
Carson Etter 

Team 
VRD Racing 
DC Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DC Autosport 

Best Tm 
21.3623 
21.4461 
21.4889 
21.5022 
21.5503 
21.5877 
21.5950 
21.6578 
21.6713 
21.7533 
21.7930 
21.8524 
21.8953 
21.9041 
22.0979 
22.4176 

Diff 

0.0838 
0.1266 
0.1399 
0.1880 
0.2254 
0.2327 
0.2955 
0.3090 
0.3910 
0.4307 
0.4901 
0.5330 
0.5418 
0.7356 
1.0553 

Gap 

0.0838 
0.0428 
0.0133 
0.0481 
0.0374 
0.0073 
0.0628 
0.0135 
0.0820 
0.0397 
0.0594 
0.0429 
0.0088 
0.1938 
0.3197 

Best Speed 

115.606 
115.154 
114.924 
114.853 
114.597 
114.398 
114.360 
114.028 
113.957 
113.528 
113.321 
113.013 
112.791 
112.746 
111.757 
110.163 

In Lap 
34 
4 

42 
39 
45 
8 
8 

39 
11 
34 
30 
56 
60 
47 
39 
30 

Laps 
51 
69 
70 
69 
78 
61 
64 
71 
67 
57 
65 
64 
65 
64 
44 
48 

Sorted on best lap timeLucas Oil Oval 

USF2000 

Test 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 15:10:00 

Indianapolis Raceway Park Oval 0.686 miles 

5/22/2024 14:10 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Aaron Justus 9/23/2000 20.930
Race Record: Bryan Sellers 5/25/2002 21.016
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